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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15435 100.00% 129.01-130 89 0.58% 2217 14.36% 13307 86.21%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15435 100.00% 128.01-129 122 0.79% 2339 15.15% 13218 85.64%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15435 100.00% 127.01-128 127 0.82% 2466 15.98% 13096 84.85%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15433 99.99% 126.01-127 115 0.75% 2581 16.72% 12969 84.02%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 15432 99.98% 125.01-126 102 0.66% 2683 17.38% 12854 83.28%
174.01-175 3 0.02% 7 0.05% 15431 99.97% 124.01-125 124 0.80% 2807 18.19% 12752 82.62%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 9 0.06% 15428 99.95% 123.01-124 120 0.78% 2927 18.96% 12628 81.81%
172.01-173 3 0.02% 12 0.08% 15426 99.94% 122.01-123 116 0.75% 3043 19.71% 12508 81.04%
171.01-172 5 0.03% 17 0.11% 15423 99.92% 121.01-122 119 0.77% 3162 20.49% 12392 80.29%
170.01-171 7 0.05% 24 0.16% 15418 99.89% 120.01-121 134 0.87% 3296 21.35% 12273 79.51%
169.01-170 10 0.06% 34 0.22% 15411 99.84% 119.01-120 149 0.97% 3445 22.32% 12139 78.65%
168.01 - 169 4 0.03% 38 0.25% 15401 99.78%  118.01-119 112 0.73% 3557 23.05% 11990 77.68%
167.01- 168 8 0.05% 46 0.30% 15397 99.75% 117.01-118 145 0.94% 3702 23.98% 11878 76.95%
166.01 - 167 15 0.10% 61 0.40% 15389 99.70%  116.01-117 137 0.89% 3839 24.87% 11733 76.02%
165.01 - 166 10 0.06% 71 0.46% 15374 99.60% 115.01- 116 171 1.11% 4010 25.98% 11596 75.13%
164.01 - 165 13 0.08% 84 0.54% 15364 99.54% 114.01-115 146 0.95% 4156 26.93% 11425 74.02%
163.01 - 164 14 0.09% 98 0.63% 15351 99.46% 113.01-114 148 0.96% 4304 27.88% 11279 73.07%
162.01- 163 18 0.12% 116 0.75% 15337 99.37%  112.01-113 148 0.96% 4452 28.84% 11131 72.12%
161.01 - 162 17 0.11% 133 0.86% 15319 99.25%  111.01- 112 158 1.02% 4610 29.87% 10983 71.16%
160.01 - 161 18 0.12% 151 0.98% 15302 99.14% 110.01-111 158 1.02% 4768 30.89% 10825 70.13%
159.01 - 160 34 0.22% 185 1.20% 15284 99.02%  109.01-110 165 1.07% 4933 31.96% 10667 69.11%
158.01 - 159 21 0.14% 206 1.33% 15250 98.80% 108.01-109 140 0.91% 5073 32.87% 10502 68.04%
157.01 - 158 26 0.17% 232 1.50% 15229 98.67% 107.01- 108 137 0.89% 5210 33.75% 10362 67.13%
156.01 - 157 32 0.21% 264 1.71% 15203 98.50% 106.01-107 159 1.03% 5369 34.78% 10225 66.25%
155.01 - 156 40 0.26% 304 1.97% 15171 98.29% 105.01 - 106 156 1.01% 5525 35.80% 10066 65.22%
154.01- 155 35 0.23% 339 2.20% 15131 98.03% 104.01-105 175 1.13% 5700 36.93% 9910 64.20%
153.01 - 154 40 0.26% 379 2.46% 15096 97.80% 103.01- 104 163 1.06% 5863 37.99% 9735 63.07%
152.01- 153 35 0.23% 414 2.68% 15056 97.54% 102.01-103 148 0.96% 6011 38.94% 9572 62.01%
151.01 - 152 38 0.25% 452 2.93% 15021 97.32% 101.01-102 160 1.04% 6171 39.98% 9424 61.06%
150.01 - 151 41 0.27% 493 3.19% 14983 97.07% 100.01 - 101 155 1.00% 6326 40.98% 9264 60.02%
149.01 - 150 65 0.42% 558 3.62% 14942 96.81%  99.01-100 168 1.09% 6494 42.07% 9109 59.02%
148.01 - 149 58 0.38% 616 3.99% 14877 96.38%  98.01-99 182 1.18% 6676 43.25% 8941 57.93%
147.01- 148 69 0.45% 685 4.44% 14819 96.01%  97.01-98 168 1.09% 6844 44.34% 8759 56.75%
146.01 - 147 53 0.34% 738 4.78% 14750 95.56%  96.01-97 172 1.11% 7016 45.46% 8591 55.66 %
145.01 - 146 46 0.30% 784 5.08% 14697 95.22%  95.01-96 182 1.18% 7198 46.63% 8419 54.54%
144.01 - 145 75 0.49% 859 557% 14651 94.92%  94.01-95 167 1.08% 7365 47.72% 8237 53.37%
143.01 - 144 53 0.34% 912 5.91% 14576 94.43%  93.01-9%4 152 0.98% 7517 48.70% 8070 52.28%
142.01- 143 78 0.51% 990 6.41% 14523 94.09%  92.01-93 133 0.86% 7650 49.56% 7918 51.30%
141.01-142 82 0.53% 1072 6.95% 14445 93.59%  91.01-92 141 091% 7791 50.48% 7785 50.44%
140.01 - 141 87 0.56% 1159 7.51% 14363 93.05% @ 90.01-91 165 1.07% 7956 51.55% 7644 49.52%
139.01 - 140 94 0.61% 1253 8.12% 14276 92.49%  89.01-90 125 0.81% 8081 52.36% 7479 48.45%
138.01- 139 103 0.67% 1356 8.79% 14182 91.88%  88.01-89 154 1.00% 8235 53.35% 7354 47.64%
137.01-138 88 0.57% 1444 9.36% 14079 91.21%  87.01-88 159 1.03% 8394 54.38% 7200 46.65%

136.01 - 137 100 0.65% 1544 10.00% 13991 90.64%  86.01-87 141 0.91% 8535 55.30% 7041 45.62%
135.01- 136 106 0.69% 1650 10.69% 13891 90.00%  85.01-86 156 1.01% 8691 56.31% 6900 44.70%
134.01-135 102 0.66% 1752 11.35% 13785 89.31%  84.01-85 151 0.98% 8842 57.29% 6744 43.69%
133.01-134 115 0.75% 1867 12.10% 13683 88.65%  83.01-84 156 1.01% 8998 58.30% 6593 42.71%
132.01-133 87 0.56% 1954 12.66% 13568 87.90%  82.01-83 153 0.99% 9151 59.29% 6437 41.70%
131.01-132 82 0.53% 2036 13.19% 13481 87.34%  81.01-82 144 0.93% 9295 60.22% 6284 40.71%
130.01- 131 92 0.60% 2128 13.79% 13399 86.81%  80.01-81 163 1.06% 9458 61.28% 6140 39.78%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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154 1.00%
157 1.02%
142 0.92%
134 0.87%
136 0.88%
144 0.93%
157 1.02%
127 0.82%
136 0.88%
136 0.88%
139 0.90%
138 0.89%
146 0.95%
149 0.97%
133 0.86%
134 0.87%
128 0.83%
120 0.78%
114 0.74%
122 0.79%
128 0.83%
132 0.86%
141 0.91%
137 0.89%
119 0.77%
151 0.98%
121 0.78%
140 0.91%
123 0.80%
119 0.77%
102 0.66%
121 0.78%
115 0.75%
110 0.71%
116 0.75%
120 0.78%
88 0.57%
115 0.75%
98 0.63%
103 0.67%
92 0.60%
79 0.51%
58 0.38%
66 0.43%
56 0.36%
59 0.38%
50 0.32%
59 0.38%
45 0.29%
39 0.25%
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9612 62.27%
9769 63.29%
9911 64.21%
10045 65.08%
10181 65.96%
10325 66.89%
10482 67.91%
10609 68.73%
10745 69.61%
10881 70.50%
11020 71.40%
11158 72.29%
11304 73.24%
11453 74.20%
11586 75.06%
11720 75.93%
11848 76.76%
11968 77.54%
12082 78.28%
12204 79.07%
12332 79.90%
12464 80.75%
12605 81.67%
12742 82.55%
12861 83.32%
13012 84.30%
13133 85.09%
13273 85.99%
13396 86.79%
13515 87.56%
13617 88.22%
13738 89.01%
13853 89.75%
13963 90.46%
14079 91.21%
14199 91.99%
14287 92.56%
14402 93.31%
14500 93.94%
14603 94.61%
14695 95.21%
14774 95.72%
14832 96.09%
14898 96.52%
14954 96.88%
15013 97.27%
15063 97.59%
15122 97.97%
15167 98.26%
15206 98.52%
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5977 38.72%
5823 37.73%
5666 36.71%
5524 35.79%
5390 34.92%
5254 34.04%
5110 33.11%
4953 32.09%
4826 31.27%
4690 30.39%
4554 29.50%
4415 28.60%
4277 27.711%
4131 26.76%
3982 25.80%
3849 24.94%
3715 24.07%
3587 23.24%
3467 22.46%
3353 21.72%
3231 20.93%
3103 20.10%
2971 19.25%
2830 18.33%
2693 17.45%
2574 16.68%
2423 15.70%
2302 14.91%
2162 14.01%
2039 13.21%
1920 12.44%
1818 11.78%
1697 10.99%
1582 10.25%
1472 9.54%
1356 8.79%
1236 8.01%
1148 7.44%
1033 6.69%
935 6.06%
832 5.39%
740 4.79%
661 4.28%
603 3.91%
537 3.48%
481 3.12%
422 2.73%
372 2.41%
313 2.03%
268 1.74%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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YN SN =Pa
34 0.22%
35 0.23%
17 0.11%
15 0.10%
15 0.10%
12 0.08%
18 0.12%
12 0.08%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
5 0.03%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%

6 0.04%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.13%
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15240 98.74%
15275 98.96%
15292 99.07%
15307 99.17%
15322 99.27%
15334 99.35%
15352 99.46%
15364 99.54%
15370 99.58%
15378 99.63%
15385 99.68%
15390 99.71%
15393 99.73%
15397 99.75%
15403 99.79%
15404 99.80%
15406 99.81%
15408 99.83%
15409 99.83%
15411 99.84%
15413 99.86%
15414 99.86%
15414 99.86%
15415 99.87%
15415 99.87%
15415 99.87%
15415 99.87%
15415 99.87%
15415 99.87%
15435  100.00%
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229 1.48%
195 1.26%
160 1.04%
143 0.93%
128 0.83%
113 0.73%
101 0.65%
83 0.54%
71 0.46%
65 0.42%
57 0.37%
50 0.32%
45 0.29%
42 0.27%
38 0.25%
32 0.21%
31 0.20%
29 0.19%
27 0.17%
26 0.17%
24 0.16%
22 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%



